117000185851

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
, , , , ,
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
· ——
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
L

Office Use Only



100361066891

03/03/21--01005--005 **130.00

R. WHITE MAR 1 6 2021



November 3, 2020

RAMON LASTRA 7400 SW 64 COURT MIAMI, FL 33143

Re: Document Number L17000185851

The Articles of Dissolution, dissolving SCALE COLLABORATIVE, LLC. a Florida limited liability company were filed on September 28, 2020 effective October 23, 2020.

The certification you requested is enclosed.

Should you have any questions regarding this matter, please telephone (850) 245-6051, the Registration Section.

Letter Number: 220A00021915

Shelia S Young Regulatory Specialist II Division of Corporations

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SHRH	ECT: Scale Collaborative, LLC		
SUBJ	Name of Lim	ited Liability Cor	прапу
	aclosed Statement of Revocation of Dissolution ted for filing.	for Florida Limi	ted Liability Company and fee(s) are
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matte	er to:	
Ramo	n Lastra		
	Contact Person		-
Scale			
	Firm/Company		-
2935 I	Biscayne Blvd		
	Address		_
Miam	i, FL 33137		
	City, State and Zip Code		 -
•	scalecol.com		
E-	mail address: (to be used for future annual repo	rt notification)	_
For fur	ther information concerning this matter, please	call:	
Ramo	n Lastra	305 at (804-1705
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
	Mailing Address:		Street Address:
	Registration Section		Registration Section
	Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations
	P.O. Box 6327		The Centre of Tallahassee
	Tallahassee, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
			Tallahassee, FL 32303

STATEMENT OF REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 605.0708. Florida Statutes, this Florida limited liability company revokes its articles of dissolution prior to the expiration of 120 days following the effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the articles of dissolution.

i.	Scale Collaborative, LLC The name of the company is:
2.	L17000185851 The document number of the company is
3.	October 23, 2020 The effective date the Dissolution was filed is
4.	February 10, 2021 The revocation of dissolution was authorized on
5.	A copy of the Articles of Dissolution is attached. Signature of person authorized to submit the revocation of dissolution

Filing Fee: \$100.00

Certified Copy: \$30.00 (optional)

CR2E132 (10/15)

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Scale Collaborative, LL	liability company is	·	
2. The Articles of Organ	zation were filed on August 30, 2017 and assi	igned	
document number L1	000185851		
Note: If the date inser	date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: 10.23.20 fective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is ed in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirement of effective date on the Department of State's records.		bс
1. A description of occu 605.0707, Florida Stat	rence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution ites, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).	pursuant to section	ŀ
	nning of the year due to Covid 19 impacts on the commercial real estate	e market	
No new work since begi	nning of the year due to Covid 19 impacts on the commercial real estate	: market	
No new work since begin	ning of the year due to Covid 19 impacts on the commercial real estate		
5. If there are no member activities and affairs:	rs, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up Ramon Lastra	p the company's	
		p the company's	
	Ramon Lastra	p the company's	